STONEYBROOKE

HOMEOWNER ASSOCIATION 2022 BUDGET

JANUARY - DECEMBER
REVENUE:

Dues: SEE ATTACHED SHEET
Other: Initiation Fee 36 @ 200

Total Revenue:

Expenses:
Repair & Maintenance 13,400
Landscape 56,480
Utilities 8,760
General and Admin 25,000

Total expenses

NET INCOME/(LOSS)

156,191
7,200
163,391
103,640
59,751




