STONEYBROOKE HOMEOWNER ASSOCIATION 2022 BUDGET JANUARY - DECEMBER

REVENUE:

	Dues: Other:	SEE ATTACHED SHEET Initiation Fee 36 @ 200		156,191 7,200	
Total Rev	venue:			_	163,391
Expenses:					
	Repair & Maintenance		13,400		
	Landscape		56,480		
	Utilities		8,760		
	General and Admin		25,000		
Total expenses				-	103,640
i otai oxp	011000			-	100,040
NET INCOME/(LOSS)					59,751